
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sheyenne Huff JCN 127.0 120.0

2 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 125.5 110.0

3 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 110.0

4 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 130.0 100.0

5 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 128.5 90.0

6 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 129.0 90.0

7 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 129.0 75.0

8 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 130.0 65.0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sheyenne Huff JCN 127.0 200.0

2 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 200.0

3 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 130.0 190.0

4 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 125.5 180.0

5 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 129.0 150.0

6 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 128.5 135.0

7 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 129.0 135.0

8 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 130.0 0.0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 130.0

2 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 125.5 125.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Sheyenne Huff JCN 127.0 120.0

4 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 130.0 120.0

5 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 129.0 115.0

6 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 129.0 110.0

7 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 128.5 85.0

8 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 130.0 85.0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sheyenne Huff JCN 127.0 440.0 10

2 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 440.0 8

3 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 125.5 415.0 6

4 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 130.0 410.0 4

5 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 129.0 350.0 2

6 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 129.0 325.0 1

7 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 128.5 310.0 0

8 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 130.0 150.0 0


